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Areas of Concern Validation / Comments

1.	 Localizable text elements imbedded in 
graphics?

2.	 Appropriate symbols or icons used? 
(Animals, flags, hand gestures, currency, 
etc.)

3.	 Ethnicity appropriate photos or images? 
(Asia, Africa, Europe, Middle East, etc.)

4.	 Conflicting color symbolism? (meaning of 
color in different countries and cultures)

 

5.	 Acronyms or visually implied 
colloquialisms or synonyms? 

6.	 Religious undertones or gender conflicts?

7.	 People display appropriate dress code 
and level of formality?

8.	 Potential legal liabilities or product 
restrictions in target country?

9.	 Similarity to competing brand(s) or 
conceivable copyright infringement in 
target country?

10.	Other concerning observations?



WE SPEAK HUMAN

GET A FREE ESTIMATE

If you’ve been searching awhile for the right language service provider, 

this may all sound familiar. Unlike some, however, MEDIALOCATE 

proves its value to you not just in our words ... but in our work! 

Call us now at 1.800.776.0857.

WEST COAST

995 Rosecrans Street

San Diego, CA 92106

Phone: 619-487-1394

SD_info@medialocate.com

EAST COAST

404 5th Avenue

New York, NY 10018

Phone: 609-216-5975

NYC_info@medialocate.com

US REGIONAL SUPPORT

SLOVAKIA 

Podzamska 21

949 01 Nitra

Slovak Republic

slovakia@medialocate.com

RUSSIA

8 Rudnichniy Street

Stary Oskol

Belgorod

Russia, 309517

russia@medialocate.com

CHINA 

Plaza 66 Tower II

1366 Nanjing Road West, 15th Floor

Shanghai, China 200040

shanghai@medialocate.com

GLOBAL PRODUCTION

SINGAPORE 

#44-01 Suntec Tower One

7 Temasek Boulevard

Singapore 038987

singapore@medialocate.com

THAILAND 

3703 B.B. Building (7th Floor)

54 Sukhumvit 21 Rd.

Bangkok 10110, Thailand

thailand@medialocate.com

KOREA 

3rd Floor, Wonkwang Building,

283-4 Neung-dong, Kwangjin-gu,

Seoul, Korea

korea@medialocate.com

JAPAN

31F Osaka Kokusai Building

2-3-13 Azuchi-machi, Chuo-ku,

Osaka 541-0052, Japan

japan@medialocate.com

https://www.medialocate.com/custom-quote/

